
Saturday 9 September 2023 4BBB Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 150
Members: 145

Visitors: 5
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121802170 Rick HowatWinner - 19 40.00
2121801665 Darren MayerWinner - 13 40.00
2121900222 Dave KirkwoodWinner - 7 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121809542 Daniel MarsdenDiv 1 Winner 20.00
2121812389 Mathew JacksonDiv 1 Winner 20.00
2121806608 Daniel TomkinsDiv 2 Winner 20.00
2122107903 Jarrod HattonDiv 2 Winner 20.00

Div 1 Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121809542 Daniel MarsdenWinner 60.00Scr 47
2121812389 Mathew Jackson 21
2121818259 Roger BullivantRunner-up 40.0019 46
2121821519 Liam Sulley 8
2121815847 John Critcher3rd Place 30.0017 45
2121810276 Geoff Reid 14

Div 2 Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121806608 Daniel TomkinsWinner 60.0018 48
2122107903 Jarrod Hatton 22
2121808938 Robert BaldwinRunner-up 40.0015 47
2121808346 Brian Stoicescu 20
2121808312 James Dummett3rd Place 30.0024 47
2032005570 GARRY Medina 15
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Special Prizes Trophies
Number NameAward Balls
2121809542 Daniel MarsdenNTP 2nd 4
2121808788 Damian FlanaganNTP 10th 4
2121826429 Kirsty LairdNTP Ladies 10th 4
2121815444 Anthony RutkowskiNTP 13th 4
2121806627 Howard HendersonNTP 15th 4
2121901050 Anthony MarrD/P A Grade 17th 4
2121814788 Jason CookD/P B Grade 11th 4
2121828588 Dean StraughanD/P C Grade 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2121806608 Daniel Tomkins 18 48 1
2122107903 Jarrod Hatton 22

2 2121808938 Robert Baldwin 15 47 1
2121808346 Brian Stoicescu 20

3 2121808312 James Dummett 24 47 1
2032005570 GARRY Medina 15

4 2121808156 Russell Wolfenden 17 47 1
2121802521 Barry Angus 23

5 2121809542 Daniel Marsden Scr 47 1
2121812389 Mathew Jackson 21

6 2121801906 Stephen Grey 13 46 1
2121800312 Neale Evans 26

7 2121818259 Roger Bullivant 19 46 1
2121821519 Liam Sulley 8

8 2121815847 John Critcher 17 45 1
2121810276 Geoff Reid 14

9 2121813042 Mark Birrell 32 45 1
2121801093 Malcolm Holland 18

10 2121806657 Brian Price 19 45 1
2121804637 Richard Gardner 10
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

11 2121828052 John O'Reilly 28 44 1
2122128289 Bill Drayton 20

12 2121815444 Anthony Rutkowski 4 44 1
2121813398 Liam O'Brien 6

13 2121807036 Leonard Marlow 24 44 1
2121824847 Jose Exposito 28

14 2121814735 Terry Jones 11 44 1
2121800456 Trevor Ward 18

15 2121803644 Wayne Cobb 11 43 1
2121808788 Damian Flanagan 7

16 2121810881 Paul Jones 11 43 1
2121805263 Neil Jeffrey 9

17 2121828588 Dean Straughan 22 43 1
2121828589 Phillip Dady 24

18 2121816266 Martin Lang 15 43 1
2121803749 Phillip Beech 17

19 2121814788 Jason Cook 13 43 1
2121829588 Bailey Hooker 28

20 2121818223 Ian Watson 14 43 1
2121808668 Greg Stephenson 7

21 2121890042 Todd Crumpton 6 43 1
2121806293 Steven Crumpton 9

22 2121807358 Bob Robertson 13 42 1
2121804394 Michael Wilkinson 16

23 2121800403 Barry Smith 16 42 1
2121807033 David Stirling 33

24 2121805481 Paul King 15 42 1
2122103024 Murray Feeney 17

25 2121816778 Shaun Miller 9 42 1
2121826459 Matt Ryan 11


